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Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
       Name   Club         Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Johannesen Thale KVE  1,00/43 3,00/34
(Tie break: 2,50/43)

  279,41 

2   Nordhagen Emine LIL  4,00/40 3,00/34
(Tie break: 3,00/40)

  235,29 

3   Helgesen Margrethe LIL  0,50/43 1,50/34   272,06 
4   Joachimsen Ada Isabel Angel KVE  2,00/34 1,00/34   29,41 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
       Name   Club         Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Bergsodden Sebastian MOV  2,00/37 2,50/37   33,78 
2   Joachimsen Nicolay Angel KVE  1,00/37 1,25/37   16,89 
3   Ogl?Nd Jorgen Eide STA  2,00/37 1,00/37   27,03 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
       Name   Club         Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kvisla Emma Christine SLA  2,00/55/16.00 2,00/55/16.00   625,00 
2   Handegaard Nora ULL  2,50/55/18.25 4,00/55/18.25   575,00 
3   Sektnan Bakli Agathe SLA  3,00/52 4,00/52   500,00 
4   Jonstad Anniken MOV  1,50/49 4,00/52   500,00 
5   Carolin Sigrid LIL  2,00/52 2,50/52   481,25 
6   Bergsodden Aurora MOV  2,50/49 0,50/52   456,25 
7   Black Charlotte ENE  3,00/46   337,50 
8   Skjelvik Eira SLA  4,00/37   50,00 
9   Nytroen Astrid MOV  2,50/37   31,25 
9   Ogl?Nd Maren STA  2,50/37   31,25 

11   Nyborg Malin ENE  2,00/37   25,00 
12   Syversen Luna LIL  1,00/37   12,50 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
       Name   Club         Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Nereng Magnus LIL  5,00/55/18.25 5,50/55/18.25   500,00 
2   Lilleberg Kristian SVO  4,00/40 4,50/49   343,37 
3   Rambo Kristof Leander Kjolnes KVE  0,00/49 2,00/40   289,16 
4   Syversen Theo LIL  2,50/46 1,50/40   246,99 

Under 21 Women Slalom Results
       Name   Club         Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vang Eline KVE  3,50/37 2,50/55/14.25   638,42 
2   Stalheim Kaja SLA  5,00/37 4,00/55/18.25   519,77 
3   Stokke Nora SKI  4,00/37 4,00/55/18.25   519,77 
4   Moss Andrea Brondbo SLA  3,00/55/18.25 2,50/55/18.25   508,47 

Under 21 Men Slalom Results
       Name   Club         Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Stalheim Sondre SLA  0,50/58/12.00 1,50/58/13.00   718,92 
2   Larsen Magnus Kvalheim LIL  3,00/40 3,00/58/16.00   551,35 
3   Handegaard Haakon ULL  3,00/58/18.25 3,00/58/18.25   486,49 
4   Hjelle Erik Danilo ENE  2,50/49 2,00/49   286,49 
5   Knapkoien Trym Larssonn MOV  3,00/40 4,00/40   43,24 
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Over 35 Women Slalom Results
       Name   Club         Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kjolnes Mariann KVE  5,00/37 4,00/52   540,54 

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
       Name   Club         Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Creese Mathew   5,00/37 3,50/55/18.25   535,29 
2   Jacobsen Thor Arne MOV  2,50/55/18.25 2,00/55/18.25   523,53 

Over 45 Women Slalom Results
       Name   Club         Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vang Lise KVE  2,00/52/14.25 1,50/52/13.00   816,18 

Over 45 Men Slalom Results
       Name   Club         Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Marthinsen Lars Andreas A&B  4,00/55/14.25 4,00/55/14.25   716,05 
2   Baksaas Terje KVE  2,00/37 1,50/37   24,69 
3   Lilleberg Stian SVO  2,00/49 0,00/37   395,06 

Over 55 Women Slalom Results
       Name   Club         Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Varming Susanne A&B  5,00/52/16.00 3,00/52/16.00   691,18 
2   Finstad Hanne Lotte SLA  3,50/34 DNS   51,47 

Over 55 Men Slalom Results
       Name   Club         Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Foss Jan Henrik A&B  5,00/37 3,00/55/18.25   584,42 
2   Hallberg Hans Niklas A&B  2,00/55/13.00 2,50/37   805,19 

Over 70 Men Slalom Results
       Name   Club         Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Lilleberg Audun SVO  2,00/52 1,00/52   558,82 

Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
       Name   Club         Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Johannesen Thale KVE  200 330   62,26 
2   Nordhagen Emine LIL  140 270   50,94 
3   Helgesen Margrethe LIL  100 140   26,42 

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
       Name   Club         Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Joachimsen Nicolay Angel KVE  300 350   52,79 
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Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
       Name   Club         Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Nyborg Malin ENE  550 550   52,68 
2   Handegaard Nora ULL  500 380   47,89 
3   Kvisla Emma Christine SLA  240 240   22,99 
4   Black Charlotte ENE  500 230   47,89 
5   Sektnan Bakli Agathe SLA  40 40   3,83 
6   Syversen Luna LIL  0    

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
       Name   Club         Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Rambo Kristof Leander Kjolnes KVE  1440 1440   119,50 
2   Nereng Magnus LIL  1230 900   102,07 
3   Johansen Lilleberg Morten SVO  630 730   60,58 
4   Lilleberg Kristian SVO  180 280   23,24 
5   Syversen Theo LIL  140 60   11,62 

Under 21 Women Tricks Results
       Name   Club         Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vang Eline KVE  1600 2230   198,05 
2   Stokke Nora SKI  1390 1390   123,45 
3   Stalheim Kaja SLA  630 540   55,95 
4   Moss Andrea Brondbo SLA  DNS    

Under 21 Men Tricks Results
       Name   Club         Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Stalheim Sondre SLA  2660 3100   246,62 
2   Larsen Magnus Kvalheim LIL  1840 1700   146,38 
3   Handegaard Haakon ULL  1030 990   81,94 
4   Hjelle Erik Danilo ENE  720 730   58,07 
5   Knapkoien Trym Larssonn MOV  160 160   12,73 

Over 35 Women Tricks Results
       Name   Club         Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kjolnes Mariann KVE  920 1190   198,33 

Over 45 Women Tricks Results
       Name   Club         Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vang Lise KVE  2730 1780   650,00 

Over 45 Men Tricks Results
       Name   Club         Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Baksaas Terje KVE  950 910   175,93 
2   Marthinsen Lars Andreas A&B  380 370   70,37 

Over 55 Women Tricks Results
       Name   Club         Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Finstad Hanne Lotte SLA  610 580   164,86 
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Over 70 Men Tricks Results
       Name   Club         Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Lilleberg Audun SVO  500 200   166,67 

Under 14 Girls Jump Results
       Name   Club         Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Helgesen Margrethe LIL  9,8m 9,6m   140,00 
2   Johannesen Thale KVE  9,7m 9,5m   135,00 

Under 14 Boys Jump Results
       Name   Club         Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Bergsodden Sebastian MOV  17,6m 18,5m   406,36 
2   Joachimsen Nicolay Angel KVE  10,1m 11,3m   151,94 

Under 17 Girls Jump Results
       Name   Club         Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Sektnan Bakli Agathe SLA  13,5m 14,4m   189,74 
2   Bergsodden Aurora MOV  12,7m 13,4m   164,10 
3   Handegaard Nora ULL  11,6m 12,4m   138,46 
4   Black Charlotte ENE  11,1m 11,7m   120,51 
5   Syversen Luna LIL  10,6m 8,2m   92,31 
6   Nyborg Malin ENE  0,00m    

Under 17 Boys Jump Results
       Name   Club         Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Rambo Kristof Leander Kjolnes KVE  19,0m 24,6m   337,81 
2   Nereng Magnus LIL  17,3m 17,9m   209,21 
3   Lilleberg Kristian SVO  10,8m 11,2m   80,61 
4   Syversen Theo LIL  11,1m 11,0m   78,69 

Under 21 Women Jump Results
       Name   Club         Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vang Eline KVE  23,7m 27,5m   384,62 
2   Stalheim Kaja SLA  22,6m 25,4m   345,22 
3   Stokke Nora SKI  17,8m 18,6m   217,64 

Under 21 Men Jump Results
       Name   Club         Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Stalheim Sondre SLA  42,2m 41,8m   500,00 
2   Larsen Magnus Kvalheim LIL  29,9m 33,3m   373,58 
3   Knapkoien Trym Larssonn MOV  26,2m 29,8m   323,86 
4   Handegaard Haakon ULL  15,6m 19,9m   183,24 

Over 35 Women Jump Results
       Name   Club         Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kjolnes Mariann KVE  15,7m 19,8m   368,88 
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Over 35 Men Jump Results
       Name   Club         Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hansen Kjetil MOV  24,6m 26,6m   364,99 
2   Jacobsen Thor Arne MOV  15,4m DNS   156,42 
3   Bergsodden Paal MOV  0,00m    

Over 45 Women Jump Results
       Name   Club         Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vang Lise KVE  21,1m 24,1m   634,21 

Over 45 Men Jump Results
       Name   Club         Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Marthinsen Lars Andreas A&B  12,1m 11,5m   110,87 

Over 70 Men Jump Results
       Name   Club         Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Lilleberg Audun SVO  16,3m 18,7m   566,67 

Under 14 Girls Overall Results
       Name   Club         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Johannesen Thale KVE  279,41  62,26  135,00  476,67 
2   Helgesen Margrethe LIL  272,06  26,42  140,00  438,48 

Under 14 Boys Overall Results
       Name   Club         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Joachimsen Nicolay Angel KVE  16,89  52,79  151,94  221,62 

Under 17 Girls Overall Results
       Name   Club         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Handegaard Nora ULL  575,00  47,89  138,46  761,35 
2   Sektnan Bakli Agathe SLA  500,00  3,83  189,74  693,57 
3   Black Charlotte ENE  337,50  47,89  120,51  505,90 
4   Syversen Luna LIL  12,50    92,31  104,81 
5   Nyborg Malin ENE  25,00  52,68    77,68 

Under 17 Boys Overall Results
       Name   Club         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Nereng Magnus LIL  500,00  102,07  209,21  811,28 
2   Rambo Kristof Leander Kjolnes KVE  289,16  119,50  337,81  746,47 
3   Lilleberg Kristian SVO  343,37  23,24  80,61  447,22 
4   Syversen Theo LIL  246,99  11,62  78,69  337,30 
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Under 21 Women Overall Results
       Name   Club         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Vang Eline KVE  638,42  198,05  384,62  1221,09 
2   Stalheim Kaja SLA  519,77  55,95  345,22  920,94 
3   Stokke Nora SKI  519,77  123,45  217,64  860,86 

Under 21 Men Overall Results
       Name   Club         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Stalheim Sondre SLA  718,92  246,62  500,00  1465,54 
2   Larsen Magnus Kvalheim LIL  551,35  146,38  373,58  1071,31 
3   Handegaard Haakon ULL  486,49  81,94  183,24  751,67 
4   Knapkoien Trym Larssonn MOV  43,24  12,73  323,86  379,83 

Over 35 Women Overall Results
       Name   Club         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Kjolnes Mariann KVE  540,54  198,33  368,88  1107,75 

Over 45 Women Overall Results
       Name   Club         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Vang Lise KVE  816,18  650,00  634,21  2100,39 

Over 45 Men Overall Results
       Name   Club         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Marthinsen Lars Andreas A&B  716,05  70,37  110,87  897,29 

Over 70 Men Overall Results
       Name   Club         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Lilleberg Audun SVO  558,82  166,67  566,67  1292,16 


